DOOLEY TACKABERRY
Fire and Safety Equipment - Sales/Systems
–398–
G
A
S
 D
E

four of the common contaminants in breathing air. With Airtec, the meas-
urement is quick and simple and doesn’t require user calibration.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
General Purpose
STD-300 Standard Airtec kit
STD-301 Deluxe Airtec kit
Airtec Kits - Contents
Part No. Description
STD-300
Standard Kit
STD-301
Deluxe Kit
STD-300-R Pressure reducing regulator X X
STD-300-M Airtec operations manual X X
357 Rubber shroud tube holder X X
STD-300-1 Hard shell (Pelican type)
case X
1A Box of carbon monoxide
tubes X
2A Box of carbon dioxide tubes X